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Ottawa (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Clearview Avenue
(CONDO)

Auction Opens. Fri, Apr 16 5:00pm ET

Lot

800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831

Title

Original Qil A

Water Color B

Origina Oil A

Baskets And Bags B

Lamp A

Sterling Silver A

Side Table With Swivel Top C
Mirror, Decor B

TableLamp B

Floor Lamp A

Wool AreaRug B

Vintage Tv Cabinet C
Decorative Duck Containers A
Nao Figurine A

Framed Original Abstract Painting A
Rug C

Arm Chair C

Cushions And More B

H Krug Side Table C

Sterling Silver, Plated Silver A
Nexus Walker A

Planters, Side Table B

Floor Lamp A

Carpet C

Serving Dishes A

Hide A Bed C

wall Art B

Candlesticks And Decor A
Minton Dinnerware B

Wicker Table And More B
Patio Storage Bench C
Antique Dining Table C
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Auction Closes. Wed, Apr 21 8:30pm ET
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Title

Antique Wooden Chairs C
Crystal and Pottery A

Signed Blown Vase A

Vintage Glass Vases B

Glass and Crystal Drinks Glasses B
Glassand Crystal B

Modern Laminate and Glass Display Cabinet C
Milk Glass and Ceramics B
Asian Serving Dishes B

Modern Laminate and Glass Display C
Tea Cups and Saucers B

Cups And Saucers A

Glass and Metal Room Divider A
Vintage Bone China B

Vintage Dishes B

Mounted Original Art A

Kitchen Collectibles B

Kitchen Appliances A

Kitchen Utensils and Supplies B
Baking A

Woden Bowls A

Cooking and Storage B

Kitchen Miscellaneous B

Wicker Rocker C

Vintage Dishes B

Framed Carmichael Print A
Original Painting A

Wool Rug C

AreaRug A

Electrolux Vacuum A

Home Essentials B

Original Painting A
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Title

Sony Flatscreen Tv A

Home Health B

Cart And Office Supplies B
Christmas B

Wireless Dog Leash And More B
Table And Chairs C

Framed Original Painting A
Office Storage Cabinet C
Carpet A

Area Rug

Parlor Chair B

Vintage Floor Lamp A

Bow Front Dresser C

Vintage Ladies Wear A
Blankets And Curtains B

Fur Shrug A

Mink Fur Coat A

Purses and Bags B

Ladies Clothes A

Ladies Shoes and Scarves A
Writing Table C

Blue Ray Home Theater System B
Picture Frames A

Jewelry Box And More A
Framed Watercolor A

Original Art A

Books B

Brass A

Brass Lamp And Side Table B
Bed And RailsC

Bed Side Table B

Necklaces A

Costume Jewelry A

Costume Jewelry And Watches A
Gold Ring And Pin A

Sterling And Costume Jewelry A
Costume Jewelry Set A
Mexican Silver A

18K Brooch

10K Gold A

Sterling A

Vintage Jewelry A

Gold Leaf And PinsA
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Lot Title

910 Costume Jewelry A
911 Costume Jewelry A
912 Costume Jewelry A
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Only Available Pickup Date/Time: Sat, April 24 2021 10:30AM-4PM Category A: 10:30AM -
11:15AMCategory B: 11:15AM - 1:45PM Category C: 1:45PM - 4PMPickup Location: Clearview
Avenue, Ottawa, ON, K1Z 8M2 MAP

Please review below:

Y ou must book a pickup time within 24 hours of closing, or one will be assigned.

After booking you will receive an email with the complete address.

Pickup categories arelisted in each lot, you will only be able to book atime based on the latest
corresponding items on your invoice

Arrive on time with proper materials and assistance to pack and move your items safely and promptly.

Y ou are responsible to inspect all your items before you leave the site.

Discuss any issues with the MaxSold Team Lead / Seller (if a Seller Managed Auction) on site before you
leave

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/Clearview+Avenue,+Ottawa,+ON,+K1Z+8M2

